
Easy Surgical Tray 
A focused, ergonomic, not superfl ous kit.Description

Description

SURGERY KIT COMPONENTS

SURGERY KIT

Pilot Drill

Drill twisted 2 mm

Drill twisted 2,4 mm

Drill BRD 2,8 mm

Drill BRD 3,2 mm

Drill BRD 3,6 mm

Drill BDR 4,0 mm

Drill BDR 4,4 mm

Drill BDR 4,8 mm

Drill BDR 5,2 mm

Drill Cortical C1 3,4 mm

Drill Cortical C2 3,8 mm

Drill Cortical C3 4,3 mm

Drill Cortical C4 5,0 mm

Drill Cortical C5 5,6 mm

Drill extender

Drill stop 7 mm

Drill stop 9 mm

Drill stop 11 mm

Drill stop 13 mm

Drill stop 15 mm

Tissue Punch 3,4 mm

Tissue Punch 4,3 mm

Manual screwdriver Short

Manual screwdriver Medium

Manual screwdriver Long

Machine Implant driver Short

Machine Implant driver Long

Parallel pin

Implant Torque Wrench with Reverse

Manual Implant driver Short

Manual Implant driver Long

Implant distance indicator

Stop probe

Machine screwdriver Short

Machine screwdriver Long

Empty Surgery Box (Plastic)

Surgical Organizer (Metal)

Complete Surgery Kit Green
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Code

Code

84001

84002

84003

84004

84005

84006

84007

84008

84009

84010

84011

84012

84013

84014

84015

84016

84017

84018

84019

84020

84021

85001

85002

85007

85008

85009

85010

85011

85013

85017

85015

85016

85018

85020

85046

85047

86005

86003

86001P

Complete Surgery Kit

Empty Surgery Box

Surgical Organizer
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Drill twisted 2 mm  1 84002

Manual screwdriver Short     1 85007

Surgery Organizer      1 86003

Implant distance indicator  1     84018

Manual Implant driver Short     1 85015

Machine Implant driver Short   1 85010

Manual Implant driver Long     1 85016

Machine Implant driver Long    1 85011

Machine screwdriver Short     1 85046

Machine screwdriver Long     1 85047

Manual screwdriver Medium     1 85008

Manual screwdriver Long     1 85009

Drill twisted 2,4 mm  1 84003

Drill BRD 2,8 mm  1 84004

Drill BRD 3,2 mm  1 84005 Drill BRD 3,6 mm 1 84006

Drill BRD 4,0 mm 1 84007

Drill BRD 4,8 mm 1 84009

Drill BRD 4,4 mm 1 84008

Drill BRD 5,2 mm 1 84010

Tissue Punch 4,3 mm 1 85002

Drill extender  1 84016

Tissue Punch 3,4 mm 1 85001

Implant Torque Wrench with Reverse     1 84017

Pilot Drill  1 84001

Parallel pin  4 85013

Drill Cortical C1 3,4   mm 1 84011

Drill Cortical C2 3,8   mm 1 84012

Drill Cortical C3 4,3   mm 1 84013

Drill Cortical C4 5,0   mm 1 84014

Drill Cortical C5 5,6   mm 1 84015

Drill stop 7,0 mm 1 84017
Drill stop 9,0 mm 1 84018
Drill stop 11 mm 1 84019
Drill stop 13 mm 1 84020 
Drill stop 15 mm 1 84021
Stop Probe  1 85020

Description

SURGERY KIT

Complete Surgery Kit Green

(include Organizer 86003)

Code

86001P
®


